
2016 Covington Academy Cross Country Schedule

Date Meet Time

8/20

8/27

9/10

9/17

10/1

10/8

10/22

10/29

Providence Christian School

Crosspointe Christian Academy

Cannonball 5k

Covenant Academy

Community Christian School

North Atlanta Flight

Varsity Regionals

Varsity State Meet

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

TBD

TBD

Location

Oxford, GA

Williamson, GA

Nash Farm

Macon, GA

Nash Farm

TBD

TBD

TBD


