2016 COVINGTON ACADEMY CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	TIME
8/20	Providence Christian School	Oxford, GA	9:00 AM
8/27	Crosspointe Chri <mark>st</mark> ian Academy	Williamson, GA	9:00 AM
9/10	Cannonbal <mark>l 5k</mark>	Nash Farm	9:00 AM
9/17	Covenant A <mark>cad</mark> emy	Macon, GA	9:00 AM
10/1	Commun <mark>ity Ch</mark> ristian School	Nash Farm	9:00 AM
10/8	North Atl <mark>anta F</mark> light	TBD	9:00 AM
10/22	Varsity Reg <mark>ionals</mark>	TBD	TBD
10/29	Varsity State Meet	TBD	TBD